ADR525/ADR530/ADR550
Rev. F | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications....................................................................................... 1
Pin Configuration............................................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

ADR525/ADR530/ADR550
Rev. F | Page 12 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage (V)
Initial
Accuracy
(mV)
Tempco
Industrial
(ppm/°C)
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding
Ordering
Qty
Temperature
Range
ADR525ART-REEL7 2.5 10 70 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 RRA 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR525ARTZ-R2 2.5 10 70 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1W 250 −40°C to +85°C
ADR525ARTZ-REEL7 2.5 10 70 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1W 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR525BKSZ-REEL7 2.5 5 40 3-Lead SC70 KS-3 R1N 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR525BRTZ-REEL7 2.5 5 40 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1N 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR530ARTZ-REEL7 3.0 12 70 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1X 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR530BKSZ-REEL7 3.0 6 40 3-Lead SC70 KS-3 R1Y 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR530BRTZ-REEL7 3.0 6 40 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1Y 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR550ARTZ-REEL7 5.0 20 70 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1Q 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
ADR550BRTZ-REEL7 5.0 10 40 3-Lead SOT-23-3 RT-3 R1P 3,000 −40°C to +85°C
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2003–2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D04501-0-8/10(F)